
Form Type Distribute Version 2 Ref IPC 1752A Sectionals Material Info Subsectionals D

Company 

Name

TE 

Connectivity

Request Doc 

ID

Contact 

Name

TE Product 

Compliance Contact Title

Company 

Unique ID

TE 

Connectivity Reponse Date 2022-02-10 Contact Email

Contact 

Phone 

Number

Supplier 

Acceptance

Manufacturer 

Item Number 282105-1 Amount 5.14 Version - Identity

Manufacturer 

Item Name

AMP 

SUPERSEAL 

1.5 SERIES 3P 

CA Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2022-02-10 UOM

Sub-

item/Materia

l/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category

Substance 

CAS

Substance 

Concentratio

n Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1 TAB HSG 1

4.9400001838

8 g

Sub Item 1 Colorant 1

0.1234999969

6 g

Material 2 COLORANT

0.1234999969

6 g

Substance 3

ETHENE, 

HOMOPOLYM

ER 9002-88-4

54.000000000

0

0.0666899983

584 g

Substance 3

1-PROPENE, 

POLYMER 

WITH ETHENE 9010-79-1 8.0000000000

0.0098799997

568 g

Substance 3

CARBON 

BLACK 1333-86-4

38.000000000

0

0.0469299988

448 g

Sub Item 1

Nylon 

Compound 1

4.8165001869

2 g

Material 2 703443-1

4.8165001869

2 g

Substance 3

FIBROUS 

GLASS 65997-17-3

20.000000000

0

0.9633000373

84 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320 0.1000000000

0.0048165001

8692 g

Substance 3

CALCIUM 

DISTEARATE 1592-23-0 0.4000000000

0.0192660007

4768 g

Substance 3 NYLON 6.6 32131-17-2

79.500000000

0

3.8291176486

014 g

Sub Item 1

SECONDARY 

LOCK FOR 3W. 

TAB HSG. 1

0.1999999927

35 g

Sub Item 1

Nylon 

Compound 1

0.1949999928

47 g

Material 2 702596-1

0.1949999928

47 g

Substance 3

FIBROUS 

GLASS 65997-17-3

15.000000000

0

0.0292499989

2705 g

Substance 3

POLYAMIDE 

66 - ISO 1043-

1 TERM PA66 1043-1-PA66

73.000000000

0

0.1423499947

7831 g

Substance 3

2-PROPENOIC 

ACID, 2-

METHYL-, 

POLYMER 

WITH 

ETHENE, ZINC 

SALT 28516-43-0

10.000000000

0

0.0194999992

847 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320 2.0000000000

0.0038999998

5694 g

Sub Item 1 Colorant 1

0.0049999998

88 g

Material 2 COLORANT

0.0049999998

88 g

Substance 3

N,N'-

ETHYLENEDI(S

TEARAMIDE) 110-30-5 0.1300000000

0.0000064999

998544 g

Substance 3

TITANIUM 

DIOXIDE 13463-67-7 6.5000000000

0.0003249999

9272 g

Substance 3 NYLON 6 25038-54-4

84.670000000

0

0.0042334999

051696 g

Substance 3

12H-

PHTHALOPERI

N-12-ONE 

(9CI) 61969-47-9 1.5000000000

0.0000749999

9832 g

Substance 3

14H-

BENZ[4,5]ISO

QUINO[2,1-

A]PERIMIDIN-

14-ONE 6829-22-7 7.2000000000

0.0003599999

91936 g

 

Each

Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date 

that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. 

Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have 

independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier 

agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as 

comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), 

the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and 

exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

Product

Supplier Information

productcompliance@te.com

+001-800-522-6752

Legal Statement


