

Form Type	Distribute	Version	2	Ref	IPC 1752A	Sectionals	Material Info	Subsectionals	D
				Supplier In	formation				
Company	TE	Request Doc		Contact	TE Product				
Name	Connectivity	ID		Name	Compliance	Contact Title			
Company	TE								
Unique ID	Connectivity	Reponse Date	2022-02-10	Contact Email	productcompliance@te.com				
Contact									
Phone									
Number	+001-800-522-6752								
				Legal St	atement				
Supplier									
Acceptance	true								

Acceptance Itrue
Legal Statement
Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company acknowledges that Supplier may not be relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that pupplier may not have independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusives correct in high sunless classifies for issues that arise readring information the Supplier provides in this form.

				Pro	duct		1		
Manufacturer									
Item Number	282105-1	Amount	5.14	Version		Identity			
	AMP SUPERSEAL								
Manufacturer	1.5 SERIES 3P								
Item Name	CA	Weight UOM	g	Mfr Site		Authority			
Date	2022-02-10	иом	Each	Dradust	Disclosure				
				Product	Disclosure				
Sub-					Substance				
item/Materia	Louis	Nama	Substance	Substance CAS	Concentratio n	Ourmetitus	Mass nov I init	иом	Evenntion
I/Substance	Level	Name	Category	LAS	п	Quantity	Mass per Unit 4.9400001838	ООМ	Exemption
Sub Item	1	TAB HSG				1	8	g	
Sub Item	1	Colorant					0.1234999969		
oub item	1	Colorant				1	0.1234999969	Б	
Material	2	COLORANT					6	g	
		ETHENE, HOMOPOLYM			54.000000000		0.0666899983		
Substance	3	ER		9002-88-4	0		584	g	
		1-PROPENE, POLYMER					0.0098799997		
Substance	3	WITH ETHENE		9010-79-1	8.0000000000		568	g	
	2	CARBON			38.000000000		0.0469299988		
Substance	3	BLACK Nylon		1333-86-4	0		448 4.8165001869	В	
Sub Item	1	Compound				1	2	g	
Material	2	703443-1					4.8165001869		
Material	2	703443-1 FIBROUS			20.000000000		0.9633000373	5	
Substance	3	GLASS		65997-17-3	0		84	g	
		CONTAINS NO							
		REPORTABLE							
		TE5081-2		TE5081-2-			0.0048165001		
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES		0320	0.1000000000		8692 0.0192660007	g	
Substance	3	DISTEARATE		1592-23-0	0.4000000000		4768	g	
					79.500000000		3.8291176486	ŭ	
Substance	3	NYLON 6.6		32131-17-2	0		014	g	
		SECONDARY							
		LOCK FOR 3W.					0.1999999927		
Sub Item	1	TAB HSG.				1	35 0.1949999928	g	
Sub Item	1	Nylon Compound				1	47	g	
							0.1949999928		
Material	2	702596-1 FIBROUS			15.000000000		0.0292499989	g	
Substance	3	GLASS		65997-17-3	0		2705	g	
		POLYAMIDE							
Substance	3	66 - ISO 1043- 1 TERM PA66		1043-1-PA66	73.000000000 0		0.1423499947 7831	p	
	-								
		2-PROPENOIC							
		ACID, 2- METHYL-,							
		POLYMER							
		WITH							
Substance	3	ETHENE, ZINC SALT		28516-43-0	10.000000000		0.0194999992 847	a	
Jubitunee	,	JA LE I		20310 43 0			047	ь	
		CONTAINS NO							
		REPORTABLE TE5081-2		TE5081-2-			0.0038999998		
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES		0320	2.0000000000		5694	g	
							0.0049999998		
Sub Item	1	Colorant				1	0.0049999998	g	
Material	2	COLORANT					88	g	
		N,N'- ETHYLENEDI(S					0.0000064999		
Substance	3	TEARAMIDE)		110-30-5	0.1300000000		998544	g	
Cubetos	2	TITANIUM		12462 67 7	6 E00000000		0.0003249999	_	
Substance	3	DIOXIDE		13463-67-7	6.5000000000 84.670000000		9272 0.0042334999	5	1
Substance	3	NYLON 6		25038-54-4	0		051696	g	
		12H-							
		PHTHALOPERI N-12-ONE					0.0000749999		
	3	(9CI)		61969-47-9	1.5000000000		9832	g	
Substance	_								
Substance		14H-							
Substance									